
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/31 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
10-AUG-2012 AND 16-AUG-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-AUG-2012 AND 16-AUG-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 17th August  2012

24090

67292

214261

226488

227489

370295

373627

395574

404884

407548

431834

452518

459255

460378

462986

472350

485526

486710

487479

492458

498692

502995

503805

509086

510327

513930

513935

514241

514346

514419

514964

515726

14/08/2012

16/08/2012

15/08/2012

16/08/2012

16/08/2012

14/08/2012

13/08/2012

14/08/2012

10/08/2012

16/08/2012

16/08/2012

13/08/2012

16/08/2012

14/08/2012

13/08/2012

14/08/2012

10/08/2012

16/08/2012

10/08/2012

10/08/2012

14/08/2012

16/08/2012

16/08/2012

15/08/2012

16/08/2012

14/08/2012

10/08/2012

16/08/2012

10/08/2012

10/08/2012

13/08/2012

16/08/2012

THE INVESTMENT BANK OF IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To ETKAND LIMITED
INSTANT SECURITY LIMITED Changed To INSTANT 
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CANTEC (WATERFORD) LIMITED Changed To 
CANTEC BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TRANS-MERIDIAN INSURANCE (DUBLIN) LIMITED 
Changed To GRACE EUROPEAN FINANCE (DUBLIN) 
LIMITED
DENTAIT R & D LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed 
To DOUGLAS CLINIC DENTAL SURGERY LIMITED
FATIMA YOUTH INITIATIVE LIMITED Changed To 
RIALTO SPRINGBOARD PROJECT LIMITED
VENTURECOPTERS LIMITED Changed To GRAFTON 
CLEANERS LIMITED
EUROTOURERS LIMITED Changed To G2 
INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED
GIULIANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To 
NOGRA PHARMA LIMITED
CAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To WEBO 
LIMITED
LCL SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
CHARLES TAYLOR INSURANCE SERVICES 
(IRELAND) LIMITED
IFG LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
MIDNIGHT STAR LIMITED
WEST CORK AIR AMBULANCE SERVICE LIMITED 
Changed To IRISH COMMUNITY RAPID RESPONSE 
LIMITED
SALES 4 U LIMITED Changed To SONIC WAVE 
LIMITED
KSI RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS LIMITED Changed 
To KSI FAULKNER ORR LIMITED
METLIFE NC LIMITED Changed To METLIFE EUROPE 
INSURANCE LIMITED
WALKERS AV8 TRUSTEE LIMITED Changed To 
INTERTRUST NOMINEES (IRELAND) LIMITED
PALMERSTOWN DOORS & FLOORS LIMITED 
Changed To PALMERSTOWN BUILDING PROVIDERS
LIMITED
LDM FITNESS LIMITED Changed To LDM VENTURES 
LIMITED
GALLERY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
BLARNEY CASH & CARRY LIMITED
FUSION SHARED SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
IRISH LIFE GROUP SERVICES LIMITED
IMAGINE LASERWORKS LIMITED Changed To LASER
HEALTH CLINICS LIMITED
INSTANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To 
INSTANT SECURITY LIMITED
BANK OF IRELAND NOMINEE 4 LIMITED Changed To 
THE INVESTMENT BANK OF IRELAND LIMITED
CATHKIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To SITESERV
HOLDINGS LIMITED
SURTOL LIMITED Changed To CTS CONTECK 
LIMITED
HERITAGE WHOLESALE LIMITED Changed To 
GLOBAL FOOD AND BEVERAGE SPECIALISTS 
LIMITED
BELLCRAM LIMITED Changed To EXPONENT 
(CONNACHT) SPV 4 LIMITED
FULBERT LIMITED Changed To PGPC 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAHAM PUBLISHING LIMITED Changed To IRISH 
ACADEMIC PRESS LIMITED
HEYFORDON LIMITED Changed To 
DONAGHCUMPER OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
ZESTOL LIMITED Changed To LOVETEFL LIMITED


