



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2012/F/31

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

10-AUG-2012 AND 16-AUG-2012

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 10-AUG-2012 AND 16-AUG-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
24090	THE INVESTMENT BANK OF IRELAND LIMITED	14/08/2012			
67292	Changed To ETKAND LIMITED INSTANT SECURITY LIMITED Changed To INSTANT	16/08/2012			
214261	COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED CANTEC (WATERFORD) LIMITED Changed To	15/08/2012			
226488	CANTEC BUSINESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED TRANS-MERIDIAN INSURANCE (DUBLIN) LIMITED	16/08/2012			
220400	Changed To GRACE EUROPEAN FINANCE (DUBLIN) LIMITED	10/00/2012			
227489	DENTAIT R & D LABORATORIES LIMITED Changed To DOUGLAS CLINIC DENTAL SURGERY LIMITED	16/08/2012			
370295	FATIMA YOUTH INITIATIVE LIMITED Changed To RIALTO SPRINGBOARD PROJECT LIMITED	14/08/2012			
373627	VENTURECOPTERS LIMITED Changed To GRAFTON CLEANERS LIMITED	13/08/2012			
395574		14/08/2012			
404884	GIULIANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To NOGRA PHARMA LIMITED	10/08/2012			
407548	CAPE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To WEBO LIMITED	16/08/2012			
431834		16/08/2012			
452518	IFG LEISURE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To MIDNIGHT STAR LIMITED	13/08/2012			
459255	WEST CORK AIR AMBULANCE SERVICE LIMITED Changed To IRISH COMMUNITY RAPID RESPONSE LIMITED	16/08/2012			
460378		14/08/2012			
462986	To KSI FAULKNER ORR LIMITED	13/08/2012			
472350	METLIFE NC LIMITED Changed To METLIFE EUROPE INSURANCE LIMITED	14/08/2012			
485526		10/08/2012			
486710	PALMERSTOWN DOORS & FLOORS LIMITED Changed To PALMERSTOWN BUILDING PROVIDERS	16/08/2012			
487479	LIMITED LDM FITNESS LIMITED Changed To LDM VENTURES LIMITED	10/08/2012			
492458	GALLERY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To BLARNEY CASH & CARRY LIMITED	10/08/2012			
498692	FUSION SHARED SERVICES LIMITED Changed To IRISH LIFE GROUP SERVICES LIMITED	14/08/2012			
502995	IMAGINE LASERWORKS LIMITED Changed To LASER HEALTH CLINICS LIMITED	16/08/2012			
503805	INSTANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To INSTANT SECURITY LIMITED	16/08/2012			
509086	BANK OF IRELAND NOMINEE 4 LIMITED Changed TO THE INVESTMENT BANK OF IRELAND LIMITED	15/08/2012			
510327	CATHKIN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To SITESERV HOLDINGS LIMITED	16/08/2012			
513930		14/08/2012			
513935		10/08/2012			
514241	BELLCRAM LIMITED Changed To EXPONENT (CONNACHT) SPV 4 LIMITED	16/08/2012			
514346	<u></u>	10/08/2012			
514419		10/08/2012			
514964	HEYFORDON LIMITED Changed To DONAGHCUMPER OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	13/08/2012			
515726		16/08/2012			